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Battery trimmer Ruris RTZ345e

Motor
Battery

Total Power

Speed

Handle vibrations
handle

Cutting diameter
Cutting wire length
Wire diameter

Rod tube diameter
Transmission

Weight

Electric, with brushes

Li-lon 40V 5 Ah (not included in the
product)

Pw =200 Wh
6500rpm
1.69 m/s?, K=1.5 m/s 2

Loop

280 mm
4 m

1.6mm

26 mm

Rigid, telescopic
2.95 kg
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