

Battery trimmer Ruris RT3345e

Motor	Electric, with brushes
Battery	Li-Ion 40V 5 Ah (not included in the product)
Total Power	Pw = 200 Wh
Speed	6500rpm
Handle vibrations	1.69 m/s ² , K=1.5 m/s ²
handle	Loop
Cutting diameter	280 mm
Cutting wire length	4 m
Wire diameter	1.6mm
Rod tube diameter	26 mm
Transmission	Rigid, telescopic
Weight	2.95 kg

